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ABOUT PVC STRETCH FILM
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TENSOLED

ABOUT PVC STRETCH FILM

Product information

Definition:

Reaction to fire cassification:

Growth of microorganisms:

Thickness:

Weight:

Hydrometric characteristic

Ecology

Resistance to humidity

Reflection characteristics:

- Laquered

- Matt

- Satin

- Metallic

Light transmission of transparent PVC

- T-400 Pure WhiteT

- T-402 CrystalT

- T-403 WhiteT

- T-404 ExtraT

- T-405 LumiT

Tensile stress at break

Tensile strain at break

Method Unit

Method Unit

DIN EN ISO 527-3/2/200 MPa

DIN EN ISO 527-3/2/200 %

MD CD

MD CD

20 20

190 260

PVC-film in monomeric quality, phtalatfree, several colours with high

gloss embossing. Specially designed for indoor - decoration with

flame retardant additives.

B-s1,d0 and B-s2,d0

No Biocide substance used

0,170 mm (min 0,153 mm / max 0,187 mm) DIN EN ISO 2286-3

212.68 g/m 2

Streched ceiling films meet the requirement of NF EN 14716 § 4.1.3 for

the water vapour transmission (<50 g/m 2 .24h)

100 % recyclable - phtalates free - cadmium free - arsenic free - mer -

cure free. Covering & print are A+ certified

Yes

Reflection %

90

5

10

65

Transmission %

68

41

42

30

47
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AUCUSTIC CEILING

TENSOLED

AUCUSTIC CEILING
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TENSOLED

AUCUSTIC CEILING
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TENSOLED

AUCUSTIC CEILING

T 17P T 27P

LED
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SOUND AND SILENT SYSTEM

TENSOLED
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TENSOLED

SOUND AND SILENT SYSTEM
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MIRROR CEILING
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TENSOLED

MIRROR CEILING
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TENSOLED

PRINTED CEILING
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TENSOLED

CEILING / T PECHNICAL ARAMETERS

MATT

Fire classification

Growth of microorganisms

Surface gloss

Dimension stability

Width / Largeur / Breite

Tensile strain at break

No Biocide substance used

5%

-20 C / +55 C

MD 250 / MC 280

200 cm

Bs-2 d0

Local apartments, pools, bars, commercialBeing used

Thickness 0,170 mm ± 10%

Weight in m2 240 g ±5%

buildings, hospitals, schools, children’s gardens

TRANSLUCENT

30%-68%

- 240 cm

Bs-1 d0

Light transmission

Fire classification

Growth of microorganisms

Dimension stability

Width / Largeur / Breite

Tensile strain at break

No Biocide substance used

-20 C / +55 C

MD 250 / MC 280

200 cm

/ Bs-2 d0

Local apartments, pools, bars, commercialBeing used

Thickness 0,170 mm ± 10%

Weight in m2 240 g ±5%

buildings, hospitals, schools, children’s gardens

METALLIC

65%

- 02 0 cm

Fire classification

Growth of microorganisms

Surface gloss

Dimension stability

Width / Largeur / Breite

Tensile strain at break

No Biocide substance used

-20 C / +55 C

MD 250 / MC 280

130 cm

Bs-2 d0

Local apartments, pools, bars, commercialBeing used

Thickness 0,170 mm ± 10%

Weight in m2 240 g ±5%

buildings, hospitals, schools, children’s gardens

10%

Bs-1 d0Fire classification

Growth of microorganisms

Surface gloss

Dimension stability

Width / Largeur / Breite

Tensile strain at break

No Biocide substance used

-20 C / +55 C

MD 250 / CM 280

200 cm

Bs-2 d0

Local apartments, pools, bars, commercialBeing used

Thickness 0,170 mm ± 10%

Weight in m2 240 g ±5%

buildings, hospitals, schools, children’s gardens

SATIN

90%

Bs-1 d0Fire classification

Growth of microorganisms

Surface gloss

Dimension stability

Width / Largeur / Breite

Tensile strain at break

No Biocide substance used

-20 C / +55 C

MD 250 / CM 280

15 - 200 cm0 cm

Bs-2 d0

Local apartments, pools, bars, commercialBeing used

Thickness 0,170 mm ± 10%

Weight in m2 240 g ±5%

buildings, hospitals, schools, children’s gardens

LAQUERED
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TL-895 Solaire

Bs-2 d0

TL-814 Shanse

Bs-1 d0

TL-890 Beige

Bs-1 d0

TL-823 Gala

Bs-2 d0

TL-818 Mastic

Bs-1 d0

TL-820 Punch

Bs-2 d0

TL-859 Solino

Bs-1 d0

TL-860 Citron

Bs-1 d0

TL-850 Sun

Bs-1 d0

TL-824 Floriss

Bs-1 d0

TL-822 Orange

Bs-1 d0

TL-838 Cherry

Bs-2 d0

TL-840 Bordo

Bs-2 d0

TL-837 Vita

Bs-2 d0

TL-810 Purple

Bs-2 d0

TL-819 Coral

Bs-2 d0

TL-849 Peche

Bs-2 d0

TL-836 Azale

Bs-1 d0

TL-813 Magenta

Bs-1 d0

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

200 cm

200 cm

150/200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

TL-857 Toro

Bs-1 d0

TL-854 Rock

Bs-1 d0

TL-821 Mangue

Bs-1 d0

TL-898 Lilas

Bs-2 d0

TL-803 Marsala

Bs-1 d0

TL-100 Alpine White

Bs-1 d0

TL-801 Blanc Super

Bs-1 d0

TL-808 Nelson

Bs-1 d0

TL-802 Blue

Bs-2 d0

TL-861 Bizmot

Bs-1 d0

TL-805 Laguna

Bs-2 d0

TL-844 Night

Bs-2 d0

TL-830 Marine

Bs-2 d0

TL-807 Ocean

Bs-2 d0

TL-806 Saphir

Bs-2 d0

TL-855 Vosges

Bs-2 d0

TL-892 Pacifique

Bs-2 d0

TL-880 Royal Grey

Bs-2 d0

TL-881 Cappuccino

Bs-2 d0

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

150 cm

200 cm

200 cm

150/200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

150 cm

150 cm

200 cm

200 cm

TENSOLED

CEILING COLOR/LAQUERED
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TENSOLED

TL-847 Golf

Bs-1 d0

TL-846 Caraibe

Bs-1 d0

TL-842 Petrole

Bs-1 d0

TL-893 Amarante

Bs-1 d0

TL-828 Lazurit

Bs-1 d0

TL-833 Pole

Bs-2 d0

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

CEILING COLOR/LAQUERED

TL-897 Stone

Bs-2 d0

TL-864 Roma

Bs-2 d0

TL-811 Granit

Bs-1 d0

TL-872 Metro

Bs-1 d0

TL-891 Perle

Bs-1 d0

TL-812 Gris

Bs-2 d0

TL-853 Onyx

Bs-2 d0

TL-800 Noir

Bs-2 d0

TL-866 Espresso

Bs-2 d0

TL-888 Kaffee

Bs-2 d0

TL-817 Chocolate

Bs-2 d0

TL-865 Porto

Bs-2 d0

TL-841 Grenat

Bs-2 d0

TL-816 Matiss

Bs-1 d0

TL-863 Capri

Bs-1 d0

TL-825 Absent

Bs-2 d0

TL-845 Nephrite

Bs-2 d0

TL-831 Green

Bs-1 d0

TL-827 Amazone

Bs-1 d0

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

150/200 cm

Fireproof

Acoustic

Width

Reflection

Light transmission
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TENSOLED

CEILING COLOR/SATIN

TS-701

Neige Premium

Bs-1 d0

TS-703 Bio Pruf

Bs-1 d0

TS-719 Flora

Bs-1 d0

TS-704 Vanile

Bs-2 d0

TS-705 Rose

Bs-2 d0

TS-715 Elefant

Bs-1 d0

TS-714 Vulcano

Bs-1 d0

TS-740 Oleander

Bs-1 d0

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

TS-707 Iris

Bs-1 d0

TS-722 Steppe

Bs-2 d0

TS-718 Yell

Bs-2 d0

TS-723 Pink

Bs-2 d0

TS-709 Desert

Bs-1 d0

TS-721 Petunia

Bs-1 d0

TS-708 Begonia

Bs-2 d0

TS-710 Magnolia

Bs-2 d0

TS-713 Crocus

Bs-2 d0

TS-712 Spring

Bs-2 d0

TS-706 Cyclamen

Bs-2 d0

TS-711 Nautic

Bs-1 d0

TS-717 Aqua

Bs-1 d0

TS-725 Fianit

Bs-2 d0

TS-726 Meteorite

Bs-1 d0

TS-727 Rafaela

Bs-2 d0

TS-728 Matrix

Bs-2 d0

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

Fireproof

Acoustic

Width

Reflection

Light transmission
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TM-501 Blanc

Premium

Bs-2 d0

TM-504 Papirus

Bs-2 d0

TM-505 Coal

Bs-2 d0

TM-503 Gerbera

Bs-2 d0

TM-509 Sun

Bs-2 d0

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

MATT

TT-400 Pure White

Bs-1 d0

TT-402 Crystal

Bs-2 d0

TT-403 White

Bs-1 d0

TT-404 Extra

Bs-2 d0

TT-405 Lumi

Bs-2 d0

68%

41%

42%

30%

47%

200 cm

200 cm

200 cm

240 cm

200 cm

TRANSLUCENT
TX35-910 MIRROR

SILVER

TX35-911

MIRROR GOLD

TX35-912 MIRROR

SHADOW

95%

95%

95%

130 cm

130 cm

130 cm

MIRROR

TLM-900 Corund

Bs-2 d0

TLM-909 Bronze

Bs-2 d0

TLM-908 Persia

Bs-2 d0

TLM-903 Argent

Bs-2 d0

65%

65%

65%

65%

200 cm

130 cm

130 cm

130 cm

METALLIC

Fireproof

Acoustic

Width

Reflection

Light transmission

TENSOLED

CEILING COLOR
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Matt

Satin

Laquered

Translucent

Perforation

CEILING

TENSOLED
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TENSOLED

STRETCH CEILING POSSIBILITIES
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STRETCH CEILING POSSIBILITIES



N  e  w    L  i g  h t  i  n  g    T e  c h  n  o l  o g  i  e  s

www.elshine.it - info@elshine.it

Te
n

so
Le

d
 _

 C
e

ilin
g

TENSOLED

STRETCH CEILING POSSIBILITIES



Te
n

so
Le

d
 _

 C
e

ilin
g

www.elshine.it - info@elshine.it

N  e  w    L  i g  h t  i  n  g    T e  c h  n  o l  o g  i  e  s

TENSOLED

CEILING ASSEMBLY
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DESCRIPTION

horizontal and ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,281 kg (1 mt)

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

Decora�on strip

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm

T 01 VP CUT

TENSOLED TP01

T 01P

T 01 HP CUT
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TP01-S

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

horizontal and ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,24 kg (1 mt)

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm

TP01-S VCUT

TENSOLED TP01-S

TP01-S HCUT

00
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TENSOLED TP02

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION

02

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,29 kg (1 mt)

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

TP02- VCUT

TP02- HCUT

TP02- VBENDTP02- HBEND

Decora�on strip

00
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TENSOLED TP02-S

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,20 kg (1 mt)

black and white color available

T 02 S- HP CUT

T 02 S- VP CUT

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm6
mm

T 02 S- HP BEND

T 02 S- VP BEND

T 02 SP

00
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TENSOLED TP03

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

horizontal and ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,45 kg (1 mt)

black color available (3mt)

T 03P

Decora�on strip

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm
MAX

5

mm

TP03-CUT

00
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TENSOLED TP04

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,25 kg (1 mt)

Decora�on strip

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

5

mm

MAX

5

mm

TP04-CUT V

TP04-CUT H

T 04P

TP04-BEND

00
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TENSOLED TP05

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,20 kg (1 mt)

black color available (3mt)

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

80

mm

MIN

20

mm
6

mm

MAX

5

mm

MAX

5

mm

TP05-CUT V

TP05-CUT H

TP05-BENT

00
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TENSOLED TP06-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

ver�cal and horizontal moun�ng

weight 0,20 kg (1 mt)

TP 01, TP 02,

TP 03, TP 05, TP 07 and TP 11

TP 02S TP 01S

00
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TENSOLED TP 07-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

ver�cal and horizontal moun�ng

weight 0,50 kg (1 mt)

6
mm

MAX

200
mm

TP 07-A BEND U TP 07-A BEND D

00
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TENSOLED TP08-A

DESCRIPTION

anodised profile

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 1,04 kg (1 mt)

TP09

Tp09 for connec�on profiles

6
mm

00
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TP 08, TP

12 and TP 13

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

weight 0,006 kg (10cm/pcs)

Connec�on of profile TP 08

Connec�on of profile TP 13Connec�on of profile TP 12

TP09

TENSOLED TP 09

00
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TENSOLED TP10-A

anodised profile

ver�cal and horizontal moun�ng

weight 0,124 kg (1 mt)

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

6
mm

Tp07 and TP11.

profiles Tp01, TP02,TP03,TP05,

TP10-A CUT

MIN

20
mm6

mm

00
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TENSOLED TP 11

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,12 kg (1 mt)

TP11

TP 02 S

TP
1
1

TP11

6
mm

6
mm

00
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TENSOLED TP 12 W

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

white color available

horizontal moun�ng

weight 0,51 kg (1 mt)

GRIPPER

TP 12W

STRECH CEILING

00
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TENSOLED TP 13 W

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

white color available

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,17 kg (1 mt)

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm

00
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TENSOLED TP 14

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

ver�cal moun�ng

weight 0,164 kg (1 mt)

TP

TC

PC 03

TP 14

6
mm

00
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TP15-A

anodised profile

horizontal moun�ng

weight 0,46 kg (1 mt)

TENSOLED TP 15-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

T 17P

T 15P

TP15-A

TP15-A

NOTE

TP 15A-CUT

00
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TENSOLED TP16 / TP17

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

T 17P
T 16P

TM-S TM-ST TM-AH-90 TM-A-90

white color available

weight 1,02 kg (1 mt)

weight 0,34 kg (1 mt)

TM-A-90
T 17L

T 16L

TM-A-90 TM-A-90T 16P T 17P

00
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TENSOLED TP 18

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

weight 0,90 kg (1 mt)

VEC1

VEC2

TP 18_LIGHT SYSTEM

LED

VEC2 STRETCH CEILING

T 18-X90P

T 18-Y120P

T 18-L90P

CAP_1

00

T 18-X45/135P

TP

TP

TP
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TENSOLED TP19-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 0,50 kg (1 mt)

00

TP

TP

TP
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TENSOLED TP20-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile available

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

weight 0,70 kg (1 mt)

VEC3

00

TP

TP TP

TP

TP
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TENSOLED EXPTP22-

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 2,06 kg (1 mt)

TC01

TC02

LC07

LC08

TP22-BEND

00
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TENSOLED TP23

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

weight 0,92 kg (1 mt)

TP23-BEND UP

TP23-BEND DOWN

CAP2

T 23 X45/135P

T 23 X90P

T 23 Y120P

T 23 L90P

00
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TENSOLED TP24

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

white color available

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

weight 1,03 kg (1 mt)

CORNER FIXING WITH TC01

00
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TENSOLED TP25

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 2,54 kg (1 mt)

white color available

CORNER FIXING WITH TC01

00
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TENSOLED TP26-A

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 0,30 kg (1 mt)

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm

MAX

5
mm

6
mm

MAX

80
mm

MIN

20
mm6

mm
MAX

5
mm

TP26A- VCUT

TP26A- HCUT

6
mm

6
mm

00
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TENSOLED LOCKTP27 + TP27

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 2,54 kg (1 mt)

white color available

TP27 LOCK

Corner fixing with TC10

Connecting profile with TC08

00
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PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 0,30 kg (1 mt)

horizontal and ver�cal  moun�ng

TENSOLED TP28-W

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 0,29 kg (1 mt)

white color available

ver�cal  moun�ng

DESCRIPTION

00
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TENSOLED TP29 B

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

anodised profile

weight 2,54 kg (1 mt)

white color available

horizontal moun�ng

VEC 4

00
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TENSOLED TP30-W S

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

weight 1,03 kg (1 mt)

white color available

ver�cal and horizontal moun�ng

DESCRIPTION

TC01

TP 30W
CORNER

00
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TENSOLED TP34

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

weight 0,93 kg (1 mt)

color available

DESCRIPTION

cable

TP34
alubond 3mm

connection LC 07

bracket

led

stretch ceiling

TP34-B

TC 07

00
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TENSOLED TP35

DESCRIPTION

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

weight 1,82 kg (1 mt)

black color available

horizontal moun�ng

TC11

TC08 TC08

TC08

TC10

light system profile

00
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TENSOLED ACCESSORIES

00

CEILING SUPPORT SYSTEM

ACCESSORIES

Connec�ng plates for profiles AL 16,

Corner connec�on for 21 22Tp , TP Corner connec�on for 22TP Inside holder for High Power LED.

TC-02

TC-03

TC-01

TC-07

Used with profiles 08, 21 22TP TP , TP

AL 18, AL 21, AL 22 AL 23, TM-S TM-ST TM-AH-90 TM-A-90
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TENSOLED ACCESSORIES

TP01 - )Base plates for Exp frames (2 pcs. + 4 screws

Frame holder M 819 for 21T TP

TM 328 TM 139 TM 147 TM 328

TM 15

TM 78

Gripper M 78  with carbine hookT

Cable Ø1,5 mm MM 15
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